
FOR QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS, CONTACT US ATFOR QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS, CONTACT US AT

PS3425 & PS3425-S
Parts Breakdown - REV B

www.allpartsinc.com
Call Us: 1-269-685-4123
Text Us: 1-269-447-0412

https://www.allpartsinc.com/
https://www.allpartsinc.com/


* NOT SHOWN
†     NOT SOLD SEPERATELY

†

†

†

†
†

†
†

†
†

†
†

†
†

*
*
*

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7109036 FRAME ASSEMBLY, 13" WLDMT, BLK W/FEET, GRIP, & LABELS 1
2 7109083 HANDLE ASSEMBLY, PS3425, BLK W/ DASHBOARD & LABELS 1

2.1 HANDLE, REAR 18GA. 11.75" C-C BLACK 1
2.2   7103161 NOZZLE HOLDER, 5PC RUBBER 1
2.3 SCREW , TORX PANHEAD TT 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 4
3 7109396 DASHBOARD SERVICE KIT WITH LABELS PS3425 1
4 7107269 ENGINE, HONDA GX200 RED/WHITE 1
5 7104174 KEY, SHAFT 3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/4" 1
6 7109046 PUMP, SVC ASSY KIT, 530008 PUMP 1
7 7105013 WHEEL, SERVICE KIT 1

7.1 POWER WASHER WHEEL, 4" x 10" BLK W/ 5/8" BRG 2
7.2 WASHER, 5/8" FLAT 2
7.3 CLIP, E-TYPE 0.625" x 0.042" 2
8 7103292 KIT, FOOT SVC ASY .625" 2

8.1 FOOT, RUBBER 1.5"ODx.625"-5/16 INSERT 1
8.2 SCREW , TORX PANHEAD TT 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 1
9 7103750 MOUNTING KIT, ENGINE 1

9.1 BOLT, FLANGE 5/16"-18 x 1 3/4" HHFB 4
9.2 NUT, WHIZ 5/16"-18 4
10 7105474 HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING 1

10.1 BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GR5 4
10.2 WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT 4
11 7103279 HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNTING 2

11.1 KNOB, HANDLE 5/16-18 1
11.2 BOLT, SADDLE 5/16"-18 x 2" 1
12 7104818 NOZZLE,#2.80 5PCSET 0, 15, 25, 40 & SOAP 1
13 7105186 HANDLE GRIP, SILVER/WHITE SIMPSON 1
14 7108124 GUN 4500PSI, 6.6 GPM M22(M) x M22(F) OEM 1
15 7103550 LANCE, 16" W/1/4 QC AND M22(M) 1
16 7106622 HOSE, 5/16" x 25' x 3700PSI M22(M) x M22(F) 1
17 7102207 KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER 1
18 7102045 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1
19 7107368 MANUAL, OPERATORS PS3425 1
20 7107637 BOX, PS3425 MODEL SPECIFIC SHIPPING 1

SHEET 1 OF 4

60695-S REV.

B

https://www.allpartsinc.com/frame-assembly-13-black-with-labels-7109036.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/handle-assembly-black-with-labels-7109083.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/holder-rubber-5-nozzles-7103161.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/dashboard-service-kit-with-labels-7109396.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/engine-svc-assy-honda-red-gx200-7107269.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/key-shaft-3-16-x-3-16-x-1-1-4-7104174.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7109046-pump-replacement-kit-3400-psi-2-5-gpm.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7105013-wheel-kit-10-inch-tire-with-hardware.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/rubber-foot-service-kit-with-screw-625-vibration-isolater-7103292.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/engine-mount-hardware-kit-7103750.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/hardware-kit-pump-mounting-7105474.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/kit-pump-mounting-hardware-7103279.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nozzle-kit-2-80-5pc-set-0152540-soap-7104818.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/handle-grip-silver-white-simpson-7105186.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108124-simpson-trigger-gun-4500-psi.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7103550-spray-lance-with-qc.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/hose-3700psi-gray-5-16-x-25-m22-7106622.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7102207-soap-pickup-hose-with-plastic-filter.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nozzle-cleaning-tool-for-simpson-pressure-washers-7102045.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7107368-manual-operators-ps3425.html


1

9.2

8.18.2

7.3

7.2

7.1

13

4
9.1

56

10.1 10.2 11.1
11.2

2.1

2.3 3 2.2 12

REV.

B



PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
PART NO. 7106573 

PS3425 3400PSI @ 2.5GPM SIMPSON
PART NO. 7109046

6

10.1 10.2

6.1

5

* NOT SHOWN
†     NOT SOLD SEPERATELY

†
†

F PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.

5 7104174 KEY, SHAFT 3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/4" 1
6.1   530008 C31 SERIES PUMP, 3400PSI @ 2.3 GPM HORIZ 1
10 7105474 HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING 1

10.1 BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GR5 4
10.2 WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT 4
17 7102207 KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER 1

https://www.allpartsinc.com/key-shaft-3-16-x-3-16-x-1-1-4-7104174.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/530008-c-series-pump-w-adjustable-unloader.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/hardware-kit-pump-mounting-7105474.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7102207-soap-pickup-hose-with-plastic-filter.html


GUN 4500PSI, 6.6 GPM M22(M) x M22(F) OEM
PART NO. 7108124

14

LANCE, 16" W/1/4 QC AND M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

15

HOSE, 5/16" x 25' x 3700PSI M22(M) x M22(F)
PART NO. 7106622

16

KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER
PART NO. 7102207

17

BALLOONS ARE HANDTYPED

SHEET 4 OF 4

REV.

B60695-S

https://www.allpartsinc.com/7103550-spray-lance-with-qc.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108124-simpson-trigger-gun-4500-psi.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/hose-3700psi-gray-5-16-x-25-m22-7106622.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7102207-soap-pickup-hose-with-plastic-filter.html

	60695-S BOM
	Drawing View1

	EXPLODED VIEW
	Drawing View2

	PUMP
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View9

	GUN, LANCE, HOSE, SOAP KIT
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7




